Hoja de producto ES

METRIA

Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1364

INFORMACION GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Balanza de precision, YPZ

Descripcion : Aplicaciones: pesaje de control, cuenta piezas. Pantalla LCD. Cuerpo de plastico robusto y plato de
acero inoxidable. Sensor de célula de carga de alta precision. Paravientos (174 x 135 x 84 mm). Altura de pies
ajustable. Proteccion de sobrecarga. Unidades de medida ajustables. Ajuste de posicién correcta mediante burbuja.
Calibracion externa. 120-240 V. Garantia 1 afio

C€ El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

DATOS TECNICOS

referencia capacidad resolucion dimensiones plato  pesa de calibracién unidades por ref.
BYPZ-300-001 300¢g 0,001 g & 90 mm 200 g (incluida) 1

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGISTICOS

referencia vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
BYPZ-300-001 12,75 1,5 90160010 08434868083394
FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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METRIA Product page EN

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1364

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Precision balance, YPZ

Description : Applications: check weighing, piece counting. LCD display. Robust plastic body and stainless steel
pan. High precision load cell sensor. Clear windshell (174 x 135 x 84 mm). Adjustable height feet. Overload protection.

Selectable measure units. Bubble level for correct position adjustment. External calibration. 120-240 V. Warranty 1
year

C€ Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

TECHNICAL DATA

reference capacity readability pan size calibration weight  pcs/pack
BYPZ-300-001 300¢g 0,001g @90 mm 200 g (included) 1

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
BYPZ-300-001 12,75 1,5 90160010 08434868083394
PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit FR

METRIA

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1364

INFORMATIONS GENERALES

Nom produit : Balance de précision, YPZ

Description : Fonction : pesage, comptage de piéces. Ecran LCD. Structure en plastique robuste et large plateau en
acier inoxydable. Capteur de cellule de charge haute précision. Cage de pesée (174 x 135 x 84 mm). Hauteur de
pieds ajustable. Protection contre les surcharges. Unités de mesure ajustables. Niveau a bulle pour ajustement
correct de la position. Calibration externe. 120-240 V. Garantie 1 an

C€ Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

DONNEES TECHNIQUES

référence capacité résolution dimensions plateau poids de calibration unités par ref.
BYPZ-300-001 300¢g 0,001g @90 mm 200 g (inclus) 1

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
BYPZ-300-001 12,75 1,5 90160010 08434868083394
PHOTO PRODUIT

www.labbox.com



Scheda prodotto T/

METRIA

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1364

INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Bilancia di precisione, YPZ

Descrizione : Applicazioni: pesata di controllo, conta pezzi. Display LCD. Robusto rivestimento in plastica e piatto in
acciaio inox. Sensore di carico ad alta precisione. Antivento (174 x 135 x 84 mm). Altezza dei piedini regolabile.
Protezione da sovraccarico. Unita di misura regolabili. Livellazione corretta attraverso la bolla di livello. Calibrazione
esterna. 120-240 V. Garanzia 1 anno

C€ Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

DATI TECNICI

referenza capacita risoluzione dimensioni piatto  peso di unita per ref.
calibrazione

BYPZ-300-001 300¢g 0,001 g & 90 mm 200 g (incluso) 1

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN

BYPZ-300-001 12,75 1,5 90160010 08434868083394

FOTO DEL PRODOTTO

www.labbox.com




Produkt
METRIA informatieblad NL

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1364

ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Precisieweegschaal, YPZ

www.labbox.com
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Produktblatt DE
METRIA

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1364

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Prazisionswaage, YPZ

Beschreibung : Verwendung: Kontrollwdgung, Stiickzahlung. LCD-Display. Robustes Plastikgehduse und
Edelstahlwageplatte. Hochpraziser Wagezellensensor. Windschutz (174 x 135 x 84 mm). Hohenverstellbare FiBe.
Uberladungsschutz. MaBeinheiten einstellbar. Einstellung der korrekten Position mittels Libelle. Externe Kalibrierung.
120-240 V. Garantie 1 Jahr.

c € Erfllt die in der europdischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer Volumen Ablesbarkeit MaBe Platte Kalibriergewicht Stickzahl pro
Artikel
BYPZ-300-001 300g 0,001g & 90 mm 200 g (inklusive) 1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
BYPZ-300-001 12,75 1,5 90160010 08434868083394
PRODUKTFOTO
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